Hornby-with-Farleton Parish Council

) Assets Held 2018-2019
Hornby with Farleton Parish Council

Asset Register 2019 - 2020

ASSET

Cradle swing

Giggleswick playtower
Aerial runway

Teenage swing

3x picnic benches
Bandrake seat
Interpretation Panel

2x Benches (pensioners)
Bench in bus shelter

Bench (riverside- H.Dixon)
Playground shelter

Bench (Monteagle- M.Goth)
Bench (Bridge- J.Bowman)
Bench (bridge)

Bench (riverside- R.Barr)
Bench (Farleton- R.Towers)
Bench (Roeburndale rd- W. Norris)
Bus shelter

Notice board (institute)
Notice board (Royal Oak Meadow)
Bench (top school)

Bench (riverside- Fr. McGuinness)
Spring Mobile Horse

Spring Mobile Chicken

FH bench

Helvellyn

City Rota Bounce

Laptop

Bus Shelter (High School)
No Purchases

No Purchases

Junior Slide

Eibe Paradiso nest swing
No Purchases

Date bought
Apr-99
Apr-99
Apr-99
Apr-99
Apr-99
Apr-99
Apr-99

1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2006-2007
2008-2009
2009-2010
2009-2010
2010-2011
2010-2011
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

TOTAL

Purchase value (£)

656
3220
5200

410
1000

110

200

600

400

400
3989

466

466

438

439

439

297
3704

549

675

314

314

544

682

489
1577
2749

349.99
5,823.60
0

0

3779
3530

0

£ 43,809.59



